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Calendar for 2017/2018





School will re-commence for students 


1st  Years on Monday 28th August 2017 at 9am. 


6th  Years on Tuesday 29th August 2017 at 9am. 


3rd  Years on Tuesday 29th August 2017 at 11.15am.


2nd Years on Wednesday 30th August 2017 at 9am.


	5th  Years on Wednesday 30th August 2017 at 11.15am. 


Transition Year on Thursday 31st August 2017 at 9am.





School Holidays


Monday 30th Oct 2017 - Friday 3rd Nov 2017 inclusive - October Mid Term


Monday 25th Dec 2017 - Friday 5th January 2018 inclusive - Christmas Holidays 


Monday 12th Feb 2018 - Friday 16th Feb 2018 inclusive -  February Mid term     


Monday 19th March 2018 – in lieu of St Patrick’s Day


Monday March 26th 2018 – Friday April 6th 2018 inclusive – Easter Holidays 


Monday 7th May 2018 - May Bank Holiday Weekend


Monday 4th June 2018 – Summer Holidays. 





Exams 


Pre Mock Exams: 3rd and 6th years Monday 6th  November-Monday 13th November 2017


Christmas Exams: 1st, 2nd, and 5th years will have monthly continuous assessments and Christmas Exams from Nov 27th - Dec 1st 2017.


Mock Exams: 3rd and 6th years Mock Exams Wednesday 17th January – Friday 26th January 2018.


Summer Exams: 1st, 2nd, and 5th years Summer Exams Monday 28th May - Friday 1st June 2018.


State Exams: The Leaving and Junior Cert. Exams for 2017 will begin on Wednesday 6th June 2018.





Parent – Teacher Meeting (the times of these meeting are subject to change)


2nd Years	 	Monday November 20th        2017	4.15 - 6.45pm


3rd  Years 	    	Tuesday November 28th       2017	4.15 - 6.45pm


6th  Years		Wednesday December 6th    2017	4.15 - 6.45pm


5th   Years & TY	Thursday January 25th          2018      4.15 - 6.45pm


1st  Years		Wednesday January 31st       2018	4.15 - 6.45pm


Please note: Classes will finish 3.35pm on these days.


Open Night


Thursday October 19th 2017





The following meetings take place outside the normal school day. (the times of these meeting are subject to change)


Staff Meetings			Aug 24th, Aug 25th, others TBC


Subject Department Meetings	Aug 24th, Aug 25th, Aug 28th, others TBC


Whole School Planning 		TBC		


								


	

















“When we aspire, believe and achieve, together we can succeed”











